RA

OTTAWA-CARLETON
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

Seniority Date

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATOR’S
SENIORITY LIST — MARCH 2021
SENIORITY ORDER

Surname

19990913
20030915
20040913
20060911
20080206
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100903
20100915
20101005
20101012
20101215
20110124
20110228
20110901
20110901
20110901
20110901
20110901

Orellana Navas

Ahmad
Zhou
Cunha-Faris
Anderson
Zhang
Mcintyre
Ghoncheh
Mahamed
Miller
Ishikawa
Smith
Thauvette
Mawji
Adamski
Munro
Kneebone
Presley
Bloomfield
Cuconato
Kobzikova
Kavanagh
Mann-Wright
Rooney
Miron
Nichol
Gough
Kuzniarz
Montague
Clarke
Goulet
Dougherty
Gibson
Babiakova
Hull

Piche
Gunther
Ghamraoui
Rahman
Campbell
Anjaria
McCarthy

First Name

Ismare
Fowzia
Lici
Ruby
Jill

Su
Tracey
Jalileh
Zahra
Keira
Ritsuko
Aimee
Kristy
Nimet
Jean
Carrie
Gavin
Trisha
Gloria
Francesca
Andrea
Molly
Nicole
Patricia
Tanya
Jodie
Brenda
Christine
Elizabeth
Joanne
Alisha
Lisa
Celeste
Janka
Victoria
Tamara
Helen
Rawaa
Syeda
Cody
Urvi
Deborah
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RA

OTTAWA-CARLETON
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATOR’S
SENIORITY LIST — MARCH 2021

Seniority Date Surname
20110901 Mulligan
20110901 Ibrahim
20110901 Bercea
20110901 Lee
20110901 Maybury
20110901 Grobben
20110901 Howard
20110901 Remillard
20110901 Beaton
20110901 McCann
20110923 Shim
20110926 Holmes
20110926 Shin
20111013 Thompson
20111017 Smith
20111017 Runions
20111017 Steuernol
20111024 Dever
20111025 Zhang
20111114 Sanderson
20120130 Lalonde
20120901 Anand
20120901 Eastman
20120901 Magro
20120901 Soleimani
20120901 Hoang
20120901 Edge
20120901 Bryant
20120901 Dookeran
20120901 Rashid
20120901 Jozwiak
20120901 Ahmed
20120901 Ketchum
20120901 Pellerin
20120901 Lowe
20120901 Ward
20120901 Goran
20120901 Giles
20120901 Kostova
20120901 Phillips
20120901 Merat
20120901 Hopkins

SENIORITY ORDER
First Name

Jessica
Zahra
Daniela
Kumha
Jane
Jennifer
Caitlin
Sara
Irene
Kimberly
Ingrid
Cheryl
Sorah
Kimberley
Amy Jo
Kathryn
Britney
Eva

Min
Elaine
Loree
Amarpreet
Margaret
Marika
Maryam
Thua
Amanda
Natalie
Asha
Najat
Natasha
Maha
Jessica
Vanessa
Virginia
Christina
Karen
Kathryn
Aneta
Kelly
Sepideh
Sara
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OTTAWA-CARLETON
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATOR’S
SENIORITY LIST — MARCH 2021

Seniority Date Surname
20120901 Farrell
20120901 Acheson
20120901 Tesfaldet
20120901 Buxton
20120901 McFarlane
20120901 Hope
20120901 Munawwar
20120901 Buss
20120901 Moffat
20120901 McAlpine
20120901 Boyce
20120901 Lindsay
20120901 Sidwell
20120901 Patry
20120901 Kelley
20120901 Charbonneau
20120901 Rose
20120901 Lacelle
20120901 Walker
20120901 Cormier
20120901 Mueca
20120901 Bechamp
20120901 Rupp
20120901 Porter
20120901 Sell
20120901 Bretzlaff
20120901 Lilwall
20120901 Baturan
20120901 Benard
20120901 Baptiste
20120901 Espinoza
20120901 Harps
20120901 Vezina
20120904 Babe
20120917 Ranne
20120924 Gordon
20121001 Amjadi
20121011 Khodr
20121015 Pu
20121015 Tosh
20121016 Lapointe
20121101 Corneau

SENIORITY ORDER
First Name

Cassandra
Heather
Alem
Tammy
Kelsey
Amanda
Sophia
Lindsay
Angela
Colleen
Meghan
Elizabeth
Natasha
Natasha
Jamie
Monique
Melissa
Valerie
Carolyn
Tracy
Mark
Angela
Sheryl
Katie
Jennifer
Melissa
Gini
Kristina
Tanya
Sarah
Marta
Katrine
Genevieve
Melanie
E.Ruth
Stephanie
Fariba
Hadie

Li
Ainsley
Gall
Monika
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RA

OTTAWA-CARLETON
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATOR’S

SENIORITY LIST - MARCH 2021

Seniority Date Surname
20121105 Shah
20121105 Ruyter
20121203 Akter
20130114 Haji Mohamud
20130114 Hamilton
20130128 Belovska
20130204 Meek
20130204 Mohrram
20130211 Day
20130304 Jackett
20130415 Graham
20130901 Antoine
20130901 Hood
20130901 Ewing
20130901 Issa
20130901 Tabbara
20130901 Ou
20130901 Behnke
20130901 Yi
20130901 Radford Bourov
20130901 Stanley
20130901 Green
20130901 Bartra Carreno
20130901 Shrimali
20130901 Sharma
20130901 Read
20130901 Ramendra
20130901 Macdonald
20130901 Abbott
20130901 Ghaffari
20130901 Perera
20130901 Packham
20130901 Motz
20130901 Hua
20130901 Kirkwood
20130901 Gebara
20130901 Leslie
20130901 Lie
20130901 Braks
20130901 Lavictoire
20130901 Lindsay
20130901 McSorley

SENIORITY ORDER
First Name

Alpa
Elizabeth
Ereen
Safia
Helen
Steliyana
Shannon
Majidah
Leah
John
Andrea

Marie-Carmen

Samantha
Shelby
Ishrah
Hala

Cheng Zhen

Sally

Yin
Stephanie
Jennifer
Meloney
Monica
Nilufer
Geetika
Amanda
Subodhini
Kimberly
Heather
Farnaz
Kushlani
Cari Ann
Jennifer
Loui
Krystal
Brianna
Larissa
Olivia
Jessica
Christine
Sherry
Shanna
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OTTAWA-CARLETON
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATOR’S
SENIORITY LIST — MARCH 2021
SENIORITY ORDER

Seniority Date Surname
20130901 Perriard
20130901 Raymond
20130901 Wylie
20130901 Selleck
20130901 Gill
20130901 Hewitt
20130901 Kinsella
20130901 Wilson
20130901 Bernardi
20130901 Abdelghany
20130901 Beckinsale
20130901 Paquette-Mousley
20130901 Nasr
20130901 Mercanti
20130901 Derraugh-Shea
20130901 Leger
20130901 Cook
20130901 Vance
20130901 Menuwarage
20130901 Zammit
20130901 Bernard
20130901 Kerr
20130901 Bhanot
20130901 Scott
20130901 Booth
20130901 Ainsworth
20130901 Mundy
20130901 Triemstra
20130901 Kardynal
20130901 Jewitt
20130901 Lord
20130901 Bruce
20130901 Benoit
20130901 Gordon
20130901 Sargent
20130901 Miller
20130901 Farmar
20130901 Ballard
20130901 Minns
20130901 Robson
20130901 Anderson
20130901 Brown

First Name

Karen
Tiffany
Norma-Jean
Alicia

Raj

Karen
Jennifer
Krystal
Bianca
Aliaa
Heather
Catherine
Erin
Stephanee
Nathalie
Veronique
Jamie
Jamie
Dhanabadra
Meaghan
Melissa
Amanda
Shivani
Emilie
Stefanie
Thalia
Holly
Stacey
Paula
Jari
Maritie
Carolyn
Shannon
Andrea
Chelsea
Nicole
Sylvia
Amanda
Kirsten
Kristen
Lindsey
Melissa
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OTTAWA-CARLETON
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATOR’S
SENIORITY LIST — MARCH 2021
SENIORITY ORDER

Seniority Date Surname
20130901 Giggey
20130901 Julien
20130901 Bruni
20130901 Fortin
20130901 Taylor-Fortier
20130901 Manseau
20130901 McDougall
20130901 Johnson
20130901 Grant
20130901 Ferozali
20130901 Morris
20130901 Gordon
20130901 Brown
20130901 Ozanic
20130901 Romero
20130901 Cordick
20130901 Bakhtyar
20130901 Scissons
20130901 Akhter
20130901 Howell
20130901 McLaughlin
20130901 Clarey
20130901 Langdon
20130901 Haji
20130903 Hanna
20130904 Mosuro
20130905 Shah
20130909 Brown
20130916 Deda-Abdullahu
20130916 Boudjenak
20130916 Porteous
20130917 Hirtle
20130926 Coburn
20130927 Barnhouse
20131007 Gagne
20131007 Masse
20131008 Doherty
20131027 Maione
20131028 Maheral
20131028 Robinson
20131028 Moher
20131108 Matthiesen

First Name

Sheri-Anne
Aynsley
Tianna
Tricia Lynn
Pamela
Amanda
Shannon
Terri
Crystal
Nusrat
Amy
Brittany
Joan
Sarah
Noemi
Shauna
Amna
Chelsea
Moushumee
Kelly
Karen
Shelby
Deborah
Adar
Shannon
Aderonke
Shital
Jennifer
Fitore
Myriama
Erin
Erika
Amanda
Rosalie
Josee
Angela
Curtis
Nathalie
Kerry
Heather
Chareen
Katarina
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OTTAWA-CARLETON
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATOR’S
SENIORITY LIST — MARCH 2021
SENIORITY ORDER

Seniority Date Surname
20131111 Warren
20131127 Akhter
20131209 Lacey
20140106 Goyal
20140108 Monahan
20140203 Hlavac
20140303 Callahan
20140825 Burford
20140825 Najera
20140825 El-Hallak
20140825 Khatun
20140825 Maunders
20140825 Muldoon
20140825 Naidu
20140825 Ray
20140825 Etokimo
20140825 Tabasum
20140825 Sandoval Garrido
20140825 Duhman
20140825 Zanabria
20140825 Burwash
20140825 Kabir
20140825 Arthur-Jones
20140825 McKinney
20140825 Seneviratne
20140825 McPherson
20140825 Godin
20140825 Quintanilla
20140825 Foran
20140825 Lawen
20140825 Upward
20140825 Landry
20140825 Khoury
20140825 Syeda
20140825 Daluwatte
20140825 Malloy
20140825 Stepanian
20140825 Hampel
20140825 Azadi
20140825 Berry
20140825 Le
20140825 Das

First Name

Shannon
Munira
Erin
Anita
Olivia
Hannah
Julie
Cheryl
Lidia
Joumana
Rashida
Melissa
Shannon
Sucheta
Holly
Mercy
Nasira
Fuxy
Iman
Monica
Lorena
Farah
Lori
Ainsley
Lakmini
Madison
Samuel
Cynthia
Kelly
Justine
Myra
Jennifer
Marion
Ismathunnisa
Visaka
Christina
Kayleigh
Courtney
Sousan
Brigid
Kim Chi
Shibani
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OTTAWA-CARLETON
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATOR’S
SENIORITY LIST — MARCH 2021
SENIORITY ORDER

Seniority Date Surname
20140825 Ward
20140825 Kaddir
20140825 Edwards
20140825 Javornicki
20140825 O'Rourke
20140825 Shannon
20140825 Dickson
20140825 Faux
20140825 Staal
20140825 Timlin
20140825 Wine
20140825 Moffatt
20140825 Wardrop
20140825 Deline
20140825 Murphy
20140825 Zhao
20140825 Zong
20140825 Giampaolo
20140825 Heidarzadeh
20140825 Bedard
20140825 Fallak
20140825 Abdelbaset
20140825 Arcand
20140825 Meyers
20140825 Roy
20140825 Akehurst
20140825 Francey
20140825 Jung
20140825 Lafreniere
20140825 Lavictoire
20140825 Williams
20140825 Glaude
20140825 Anderson
20140825 El-Afi
20140825 Gray
20140825 Garvey
20140825 McCulley
20140825 Toonders
20140825 Driscoll Bateman
20140825 Kerr-Gauthier
20140825 Scheel
20140825 Holness

First Name

Samantha
Zakia
Karen
Soledad
Lisa
Stacey
April
Ashley
Emily
Kelly
Risa
Jessica
Lee-Ann
Cara
Amy
Jing
Xiaohua
Alyssa
Mehranggiz
Jessica
Casey
Dalia
Yolaina
Krysten
Julie
Robyn
Rachelle
So Hee
Krista
Meagan
Casandra
Jennie
Meredith
Batool
Ashley
Sharon
Regan
Jenna
Kim
Heather
Bonnie
Sherise
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OTTAWA-CARLETON
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

Seniority Date

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATOR’S
SENIORITY LIST — MARCH 2021
SENIORITY ORDER

Surname

20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825
20140825

Menendez Lauzon
Mayson
Mikhaeel
Carriere
Lubits

Hill

Moore
Pino
Subedi
Duff
Staudte-Blondeaux
O'Toole Anantram
McCurdy
Perissinotti
Pilat
Payne
Seymour
Smith
Saraj
Palmer
Ball

Grant
Griffith
Zeron
Gosling
Aubrey
Jivraj
Ritzema
Lukic
Anselmo
Dougan
Goodwin
Durkin
Jacklin
Longarini
Gulati
Sebastiany
Tahjud
Pandit
Valery
Timmons
Kaur

First Name

Vianca
Meghan
Angel
Holly
Nicole
Gennah
Keri-Lyn
Dona
Ambika
Deanna
Nelly
Alice
Kristy
Levenka
Margaret
Emily
Sarah
Rachel
Sabrin
Teresa
Brittany
Kellie
Alyssa
Brandi
Amy
Candice
Salima
Elizabeth
Ana
Dana
Alexandra
Gillian
Stephanie
Chelsea
Natalie
Sonia
Alexis
Osob
Janaki
Guerna
Angela
Paramjit
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OTTAWA-CARLETON
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATOR’S
SENIORITY LIST — MARCH 2021
SENIORITY ORDER

Seniority Date Surname
20140825 Davis
20140825 Wilcox
20140825 St-Pierre
20140825 Duncan
20140825 Moodley
20140902 Smeathers
20140902 Krieger
20140902 Bottero
20140902 Smith
20140905 Geddes
20140922 Groleau
20140922 Wang
20140925 Goddard
20140929 Gainforth
20141020 Dennique
20141020 Labelle
20141020 Siciliano
20141021 Ahmed
20141027 Cherid
20141028 Courneya
20141103 Elsheikh
20141117 Grana Valdes
20141124 Alawie
20141126 Ahmed
20141201 Whiteduck
20141201 Cook
20141208 Ho
20141208 Siddiq
20150105 Finnimore
20150105 Madore
20150105 Bedard
20150119 Hoover
20150202 Tohme
20150202 Lytle
20150209 Adjahoto
20150211 Wu
20150217 Beauvais
20150223 Cleroux
20150309 Amana
20150901 McCann
20150901 Haley
20150901 Blair

First Name

Sarah
Stephanie
Corrie
Alison
Tanusha
Christi
Kathryn
Anastasia
Erin
Deanna
Amy
Haiyun
Tara
Kristi
Angie
Tanya
Amanda
Sadeka
Sara
Ashley
Iman
Diana
Layal
Lovely
Shawna
Candace
Anne
Shiply
Debra
Keirstin
Melanie
Alysia
Norma
Candice
Kosiwa
Meimei
Melissa
Jenna
Utibe
Lena
Katherine
Suzanne
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OTTAWA-CARLETON
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

Seniority Date

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATOR’S
SENIORITY LIST — MARCH 2021
SENIORITY ORDER

Surname

20150901
20150901
20150901
20150901
20150901
20150901
20150901
20150903
20150903
20150907
20150908
20150918
20150921
20150928
20150923
20151005
20151005
20151007
20151013
20151013
20151013
20151013
20151014
20151019
20151019
20151020
20151026
20151109
20151109
20151109
20160104
20160201
20160202
20160303
20160307
20160901
20160901
20160901
20160901
20160901
20160901
20160906

Lafreniere
Ahluwalia
Begin
Nixon
Byers
Desroches
Brennen
Martin
Xia

Trudel
Hussain
Nur

Ough
Mark
Thrasher
Popowicz
Boyko
Hassan
Perez Truffin
Dent
Watson
Denton
Siddique
Spelay
Gupta
McLaren
Organ
Jean-Jacques Tanis
Sirenko
Gillis

Field
Mahmod
Boulay
Sadler
Kingsley
Thomas
McGuire
Rita
Kreuzer
Kolodiejchuk
Zovko
Coventry

First Name

Sara
Monika
Lynne
Lauralee
Karen
Megan
Rita
Rochelle
Weiyuan
Cassandra
Ishrat
Amina
Thelma
Jordan
Susan
Kayla
Roma
Amal
Leira De Cas
Jessie
Kaitlin
Kristine
Sadia
Andria
Shubha
Tracey
Caitlin
Lydia
Leah
Megan
Jennifer
Nadia
Brooke
Alyssa
Wendy
Andrea
Patrick
Farhana
Joanna
Jacqulyn
Mirjana
Elisabeth
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OTTAWA-CARLETON
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

Seniority Date

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATOR’S
SENIORITY LIST — MARCH 2021
SENIORITY ORDER

Surname

20160914
20160919
20160919
20160921
20160926
20160926
20160927
20160928
20160928
20160929
20161003
20161003
20161011
20161011
20161017
20161017
20161018
20161020
20161027
20161031
20161031
20170117
20170130
20170130
20170206
20170228
20170320
20170414
20170831
20170831
20170831
20170831
20170831
20170831
20170831
20170831
20170831
20170831
20170831
20170831
20170831
20170831

Watson
Ritchie-Copeland
Beauregard
Decarie
Vander Pluym
Laframboise
Sugiyama
Hammouda
Wilson
Abdallah
Radfar
Yuzyk
Tiwana
Preston
Kinnaird
Alhussaini
Brydges
Wylie
Rahman
Zarghami
Zowell
Scrivener
Gaus

Nixon
Mondor
Toutah
Nkongo
Dutta

Haq

Kowcur
Ozier
Zamanipour Ghahroud
Yazdani
Gauthier
Golebiewska
Massalkhi
Kaur

Buell
Pickard
Abiodun
Chappell
Fathel

First Name

Alicia
Barbara Lynn
Kaitlanne
Lisa
Katherine
Heather
Reiko
Sonia
Sara

Fida
Sozan
Thea
Karin
Megan
Emma
Dina
Cailey
Sharon
Farhana
Jaleh
Israa
Mireille
Melissa
Christine
Reynald
Samiya
Francisca
Sangita
Aysha
Jamie Leigh
lyat

Mina
Sedigheh
Samantha
Milena
Majidah
Harveen
Ashley
Emma
Adesubomi
Jennifer
Merve
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OTTAWA-CARLETON
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATOR’S
SENIORITY LIST — MARCH 2021
SENIORITY ORDER

Seniority Date Surname
20170911 Hong
20170914 Yapici
20170915 Akhter
20170915 Kim
20170918 Persaud
20170918 Mangone
20170918 El-Dali
20170918 Mehta
20170918 Waite-Moffat
20170922 Bates
20170925 Yuan
20170925 Kouki
20170925 Kennedy
20170925 Rodrigues
20170927 Hussain
20170928 Kritsch
20170929 Longchamps
20171010 Jamal
20171010 Boyle
20171016 Smith Bernatchez
20171016 Carter
20171023 Vaters
20171030 Hicks
20171030 Hirani
20171102 Schankula
20171108 Kaur
20171114 Feng
20171127 Cochrane
20171128 Baba
20171211 Ferrin
20180220 Hansma
20180220 Alwaeer
20180226 Clouthier
20180810 Parker
20180829 Wagle
20180829 Nupur
20180829 DeQuoy
20180829 Salman
20180829 Dubuc-McCarthy
20180829 Foster
20180829 Marquis
20180829 Alghrawi

First Name

Ji Hyun
Gonul
Shammi
Hwehkyung
Joey
Anna Stella
Rajaa
Shalu
Arielle
Katie
Qing
Amel
Courtney
Luzia
Nida
Shannon
Lisa
Saadia
Keitha
Erin
Lindsey
Julie
Jocelyn
Sairoz
Tina
Harcharan
Liping
Lydia
Eunice
Kylan
Karla
Suaad
Netasha
Dominique
Tara
Mahmuda
Aimee
Cowther
Kimberly
Deborah
Lindsay
Nada
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DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

Seniority Date

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATOR’S
SENIORITY LIST — MARCH 2021
SENIORITY ORDER

Surname

20180829
20180829
20180829
20180829
20180829
20180829
20180829
20180829
20180829
20180905
20180910
20180910
20180912
20180912
20180917
20180917
20180917
20180917
20180917
20180925
20181001
20181001
20181004
20181004
20181009
20181022
20181022
20181029
20181029
20181105
20181106
20181126
20181205
20181205
20181207
20190107
20190107
20190115
20190204
20190318
20190327
20190828

Abdel-Ghani
Romanick
Lee
Katsuyama
Jessen-O’Donnell
Muhammad
Bleeks
Laframboise
Wittkie
Zada
Crosby Di Giuseppe
Joshi
Emmerson
AKkilli Catal
Niedermaier
Stoyanova
Gafaneh
Thor
Cameron
De Ladurantaye
Haridas

Gill

Flores
Gingrich
Seo

Reyad
Moxam
Calvert
Vandekemp
Qiu

Abdo
Coady
Gamotckaia
Cochrane-Irish
Shahzad
Kidane
Afroz
Hamad
Davis
Jarosz
Sandhu
Marston

First Name

Sally
Kimberly
Jung Eun
Meghan
Heidi
Jasmin
Jennifer
Lisa
Alexandra
Enass
Meaghan
Meghna
Jillian
Sehriban
Erika
Velika
Faiza
Tara
Natasha
Natalie
Asha
Supreet
Dacelle
Cathleen
Yeonwon
Hebat
Emily
Ryleigh
Lauryn
Wen He
Hadeel
Brooke
Natalia
Ashleigh
Farhat
Alganesh
Tamanna
Eiman
Brooke
Katrina
Amrit
Mary Anne
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OTTAWA-CARLETON
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATOR’S
SENIORITY LIST — MARCH 2021
SENIORITY ORDER

Seniority Date Surname
20190828 Mahdi
20190828 Salman
20190828 Naghieh
20190828 Jassim
20190828 Araujo
20190828 Holder
20190828 Smithley
20190828 Casey
20190828 Mac Rae
20190828 Tarini
20190828 Bryden
20190828 McDougall
20190909 Ward
20190909 Phillips
20190911 Wehrmann
20190916 Baral
20190916 Eggeh
20190918 Lillace
20190923 Muhammad
20190923 Ammar
20190930 El Nawar
20191001 Zito
20191002 Ardestani
20191007 Brown Rideout
20191007 Mustafa
20191007 Hossain
20191007 Saunders
20191008 Gorman
20191015 Mustafa
20191015 Horricks
20191016 Siddiqi
20191022 Phillips
20191128 Adams
20191209 O'Doherty
20200106 Salem
20200113 Kerkhof
20200120 Scott
20200127 Sullivan
20200203 Morel

First Name

Aliya
Reem
Elham
Shahla
Catia
Vanessa
Brooke
Trudy
Annette
Jordan
Sarah
Kenzie
Ashley
Victoria
Ariel
Suchita
Fozia
Jadene
Ruqgaiya
Hiba
Nicole
Sabrina
Carmel
Kelsey
Rabia
Taksima
Derrick
Brett
Hadar
Amber
Anjum
Jena
Taylor
Lauren
Madiha
Cassandra
Sabrina
Sarah
Shyanna

Page 15



LI '4 EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATOR’S

SENIORITY LIST - MARCH 2021

OTTAWA-CARLETON

SENIORITY ORDER
Seniority Date Surname First Name
20200323 Olaniyan Idorenyin
20200827 Takyi Jessica
20200827 Pilkington Khrysta

20200827 Vance Kayla
20200827 Stoate Amy
20200827 Knox Kaitlyn
20201102 Murdock Charlene
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